
*prices do not include sales tax*

*10% gratuity on ALL food

S U I T E
P A C K A G E S

T A K E  M E  O U T  T O  T H E
B A L L G A M E  

P I C K  2  

S U I T E  T I C K E T S *

*Price shown does not include any food packages

Monday-Thursday 10 person minimum:  $15 per ticket
Friday-Sunday 20 person minimum: $25 per ticket

HOT DOGS
BURGERS 

BRATS

I N C L U D E S
CHIPS

ITALIAN BOW TIE PASTA
COOKIES & BROWNIES

SODA & WATER

STEAK SANDWICHES
HOT DOGS

CHICKEN TENDERS 
HOT DOGS

$ 2 5  P E R  P E R S O N  $ 3 0  P E R  P E R S O N  

$ 2 3  P E R  P E R S O N  

G R A N D  S L A M

R B I H O M E  R U N  I N N  
14' PIZZA 

CHEESE OR SAUSAGE
HOT DOGS

*2 SLICES PER PERSON

$ 2 4  P E R  P E R S O N  



*prices do not include sales tax*

S U I T E  A  L A  C A R T E  M E N U

L I Q U O R

S E R V I N G  S I Z EI T E M P R I C E
CHIPS AND SALSA

VEGGIE TRAY

CHEESE TRAY

FRUIT TRAY

PRETZEL TRAY WITH 3 SAUCES

PARTY CHILI MAC & CHEESE W/ POBLANO POPPERS

PASTA SALAD

OUTFIELD BURGER (VEGGIE)

STEAK SANDWICHES

BRISKET SANDWICHES

BONELESS WINGS (BBQ, GARLIC PARM, HOT)

14" PIZZA SAUSAGE OR CHEESE (6 SLICES)

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10-12

10

10

10

10-12

6

$ 28.00

$ 50.00

$ 55.00

$ 50.00

$ 28.00

$ 65.00

$ 35.00

$ 85.00

$ 130.00

$ 250.00

$ 120.00

$20.00

ALL YOU CAN DRINK ALL YOU CAN DRINK PREMIUM

3 HOURS FROM GATE OPEN

DOMESTIC BEER, WINE, AND SODA

3 HOURS FROM GATE OPEN

ALL STADIUM ALCOHOL AND SODA
excludes premium mix

$ 35.00 PER PERSON $ 40.00 PER PERSON

DUE TO ILLINOIS LIQUOR LAWS, FOOD MUST BE PURCHASED WITH ANY AYCD PACKAGE

*10% gratuity on ALL food

COOKIE TRAY

BROWNIE TRAY

DESSERT CART

CAKE (48 HOUR NOTICE, NAME CAN BE ADDED) 

ICE CREAM CAKES & SUNDAE BAR

PRESENTED BY 

12

12

10-12

48

12+

$ 40.00

$ 50.00

$ 75.00

$50.00

ASK SALES REP

S W E E T  T R E A T S S E R V I N G  S I Z E P R I C E


