

# SUITE PACKAGES

### **SUITE TICKETS\***

Monday-Thursday 10 person minimum: \$15 per ticket Friday-Sunday 20 person minimum: \$25 per ticket

\*PRICE SHOWN DOES NOT INCLUDE ANY FOOD PACKAGES

RBI

CHICKEN TENDERS
HOT DOGS

\$23 PER PERSON

TAKE ME OUT TO THE BALLGAME

PICK 2

HOT DOGS BURGERS BRATS

\$25 PER PERSON

HOME RUN INN

14' PIZZA
CHEESE OR SAUSAGE
HOT DOGS

\*2 SLICES PER PERSON

\$24 PER PERSON

GRAND SLAM

STEAK SANDWICHES
HOT DOGS

\$30 PER PERSON

## INCLUDES

CHIPS
ITALIAN BOW TIE PASTA
COOKIES & BROWNIES
SODA & WATER



\*prices do not include sales tax\*
\*10% gratuity on ALL food

# SUITE A LA CARTE MENU

ITEM	SERVING SIZE	PRICE
CHIPS AND SALSA	10-12	\$ 28.00
VEGGIE TRAY	10-12	\$ 50.00
CHEESE TRAY	10-12	\$ 55.00
FRUIT TRAY	10-12	\$ 50.00
PRETZEL TRAY WITH 3 SAUCES	10-12	\$ 28.00
PARTY CHILI MAC & CHEESE W/ POBLANO POP	PERS 10-12	\$ 65.00
PASTA SALAD	10-12	\$ 35.00
OUTFIELD BURGER (VEGGIE)	10	\$ 85.00
STEAK SANDWICHES	10	\$ 130.00
BRISKET SANDWICHES	10	\$ 250.00
BONELESS WINGS (BBQ, GARLIC PARM, HOT)	10-12	\$ 120.00
14" PIZZA SAUSAGE OR CHEESE (6 SLICES)	6	\$20.00
SWEET TREATS	SERVING SIZE	PRICE
COOKIE TRAY	12	\$ 40.00
BROWNIE TRAY	12	\$ 50.00
DESSERT CART	10-12	\$ 75.00
CAKE (48 HOUR NOTICE, NAME CAN BE ADDED	) 48	\$50.00
ICE CREAM CAKES & SUNDAE BAR	12+	ASK SALES REP
PRESENTED BY CREAMERY      ST. 1981		

LIQUOR

### **ALL YOU CAN DRINK**

3 HOURS FROM GATE OPEN DOMESTIC BEER, WINE, AND SODA \$ 35.00 PER PERSON

### **ALL YOU CAN DRINK PREMIUM**

3 HOURS FROM GATE OPEN ALL STADIUM ALCOHOL AND SODA excludes premium mix \$ 40.00 PER PERSON

DUE TO ILLINOIS LIQUOR LAWS, FOOD MUST BE PURCHASED WITH ANY AYCD PACKAGE